
)27

4.31

8.86

5.01

5.03

5.02

5.03

4

5

6

7

040-005-160-1

040-005-161-3

040-005-161-4

040-005-161-5

040-005-161-6

040-005-161-7

ST RT 555

30

Disclaimer: The information that these maps contains is for
reference purposes only. Please bring any erros to the attention of 
the Engineer's Office staff.
                                       Thank you

DEERFIELD TOWNSHIP SECTION 30  R13  TWP 9
MORGAN COUNTY, OH

Source:Morgan County Engineer's Office
Author: Marcia Wolfe
Date: 5/22/2020
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BRUNER-BRANNIGAN 
SUBDIVISION PHASE II

PIN VOL PAGE Owner LegalDescr Acres
040-005-161-7 OR229 553 LUNSFORD TERRY M BRUNER-BRANNIGAN SD PHASE II SURV 5.031
040-005-161-6 OR191 235 MAYNARD JAMES B BRUNER-BRANNIGAN SD PHASE II SURV 5.017
040-005-161-5 OR100 525 NEWSOM GUY E & D BRUNER-BRANNIGAN SD PHASE II LOT 5 5.028
040-005-161-4 OR94 37 SIGMAN VINCE L BRUNER-BRANNIGAN SD PHASE II LOT 4 5.011


